
0/0 the Executive Engineer 'Elect'

BSNL Electrical Division. first floor.

Block No 35. SDA complex. Kasumpti,

ShimJa (HP) 171 Phone (0177)
2627422. Email: xenbsnfsml@gmail.com

8-TR?T

BSNL
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

2020-21/102 Dated:-25.02.2021

CORRIGENDUM

Name of

Work

Reference:

Tender No

Copy to:-

Construction of Sub Divisional Ayurvedic Medical Officer & Residence at

Tunnu Hatti Chamba (H.P.) ( Sh:-Pdg Electrical Installation and Fan)

DNIT no 18/2020-21/SHlMLA/ELECT DIVISIONI

NIT issued by this office vide No 2020-21/92 dated

10.02.2021

12/EE/E/BSNL/ED1/SML/E-TENDER/2020-21

Due to administrative reasons following corrections/Partial modification in NIT issued vide

letter under reference are hereby authorized

Last date and time of submission of EMD,

Tender Cost & POA in original in sealed cover

in Division office

Time and date of opening of sealed envelope

of EMD, Tender cost & e-Tender i.e.-e e

Envelope-I

For furt h er de ta ils, vi s i t ou r we b s i te 

will be remain same

bs n - co

1 Web site www etenders.gov,in or wwwhp bsnl co-tn

05.03.2021 after 15.00 hrs

05.03.2021 after 15.30 hrs

or etendefb dov in All other terms & conditions

Executive Engineer (Elect)

BSNL EDI,Shimla

2 The CE(E). BSNL Electrical Zone Shimia for kind Information

3 The Chief Engineer (Civil — North/South), New Shimla.

4 The Executive Engineer(E) Mandi/Dharamshala/Shimla

5 All SDE (E) under Electrical Zone Shimla.

6 All Registered Contractors working in This Zone (through email)

7 Notice Board then NIT File.


